Inmate Bookings Report TXTOMGREENPROD

Date Range: Monday, July 27, 2015 - Tuesday, July 28, 2015 Sort By: Inmate Name

Nodes: Main Jail

Main Jail
SO # DOB Confined Arresting Charges Warrant #/Issuing Bond Amt./Type Image
Inmate's Name Description Agency Authority

80615 01/02/1992 07/27/2015 SAPD COMM X1 615270B/15-M01755 No Bond Yes

CARTER, JOSHUA WAYNE WM 5'11"150  1:26 AM VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER COMPLAINT/TOM G 1000.00/Surety Bond

93733 04/12/1997 07/27/2015 TGSO CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE F15-132J1/JP1 No Bond Yes
COLBERT, DUSTIN CADE WM 5'07"150 12:29 PM

88284 06/21/1993 07/27/2015 TGSO *COMM*MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=1G<4G C-13-02512-SA/TOM No Bond Yes
DAWSON, TAYLOR L WF 5'09"160 2:32 PM

68334 01/19/1984 07/27/2015 TGSO PAROLE VIOLATION 07379705/AUSTIN P No Bond Yes
DURAN, JOSEPH WM 6'01"160 1:30 PM

74120 09/13/1985 07/27/2015 SAPD PUBLIC INTOXICATION COMPLAINT/15-M01 442.00/Surety Bond No
FERTSCH, RICKY ADAIR WM 5'02"119 10:11 PM

83070 04/19/1992 07/27/2015 MC COMM X 2 C0553222/15-M0O17¢ No Bond Yes
GARCIA, STEPHANIE LEEANN WF 5017203 11:14 AM FAILURE TO APPEAR 1118464J4 - 2/JP4  550.00/Surety Bond
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TXTOMGREENPROD

Main Jail

SO #

Inmate's Name

93737

HOWE, TYLER SCOTT
63124

JUAREZ, MARCUS ANTHONY
91482

LUDDEN, BRIAN THOMAS
93068

MARTINEZ, LUIS FELIPE

88223
MOORE, SETH MCKADE

63220

MORENO, AMY
80304

MURPHY, CORY MICHAEL

84054

RAMIREZ, REGINO MARTINEZ
93735

SEWELL, DIMITRIUS
89942

WEST, MICHAEL SHANNON
93732

ZAMORA, RANDY

80920

ZUNIGA, VANESSA
Total Main Jail: 25
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DOB
Description
01/27/1985
WM 5'11"220
10/03/1985

WM 5'08"213
03/21/1985

WM 5'06"190
08/18/1988

WM 5'11"150

06/23/1995
WM 6'00"165

02/07/1978

WF 5'04"270
07/15/1987

WM 5'06"120

07/11/1982

WM 5'11"190
07/12/1998

BM 5'06"190
11/11/1971

WM 6'01"220
05/12/1978

WM 5'06"165

05/13/1988
WF 5'04"145

Confined

07/28/2015
5:06 AM
07/27/2015

2:20 PM
07/27/2015

4:27 PM
07/27/2015

11:09 PM

07/27/2015
2:.07 AM

07/28/2015

1:14 AM
07/27/2015

1:38 AM

07/28/2015

5:44 AM
07/27/2015

10:32 PM
07/27/2015

2:21 PM
07/27/2015

1:02 AM

07/28/2015
12:56 AM

Arresting
Agency

SAPD

TGSO

TGSO

DPS

SAPD

ASUPD

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

TGSO

SAPD

DPS

Charges

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

COMM*ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMIL

* COMM*DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN
POSS CS PG 1<1G

PROH SUBSTANCE/ITEM IN CORRECTIONAL FAC
POSS MARIJ <20Z

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF DAMAGE/DESTR WORSHIP/
CRIMINAL TRESPASS

DRIVING WI/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN

FAIL TO CONTROL SPEED-COLLISION W/PERSOI
VIOLATION OF PROMISE TO APPEAR

POSS/DEL OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

POSS CS PG 1 >=1G<4G

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

PEDESTRIAN -WALKING WITH TRAFFIC

*COMM* THEFT

EVADING ARREST DETENTION
FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

COMPLAINT/15-M01

15-00304L2/TOM GF

14-01949/TOM GRE!

COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G

612564A/15-M01756
612564AV/15-M017E
COMPLAINT/15-M01
F15-100J3/TOM GRE
COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/15-M01

13-01828L2/TOM GF

CR151304/MIDLANL
04-25076/COLORAL
COMPLANT/TOM GI

Bond Amt./Type

442.00/Surety Bond

No Bond

No Bond

500.00/Surety Bond
No Bond

No Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond
5000.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond

610.00/Surety Bond
548.00/Surety Bond
642.00/Surety Bond
10000.00/Surety Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond

220.00/Surety Bond

No Bond

10000.00/Surety Bond
No Bond
390.00/Surety Bond
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